100m
3. Stuart Wade

200
1. Tim Allsop

800
1. Creaghan Trainor
2. Chas Iliff

5000
1. Marzuki Stevens
2. Tim Billo

10K
1. Paul Alsdorf

Steeplechase
1. Matt Santo

400 Relay
1. Williams

1600 Relay
1. Williams
2. Tufts

High Jump
2. Darin Edler
3. Andrew Sprunger

Pole Vault
1. Geoft Findlay

Long Jump
4. Ben Sams

Shot Put
1. Walter Jackson

Discus
1. Matt DeCamp

Hammer
1. Ted Svelik
2. Paul Kolter

9. Hamilton 44; 10. Connecticut College 38'2; 11. Wesleyan 22.
Women: 1. Williams 190; 2. Bowdoin 103; 3. Middlebury 93; 4. Amherst 81; 5. Colby 80; 6. Trinity 51; 7. Tufts 50;8. Bates 39;
9. Connecticut College 38; 10. Wesleyan 36; 11. Hamilton 18.

Men

Williams

Williams

Williams
Williams

Williams
Williams

Williams

Connecticut College

42.74

3:21.80

Bates
Connecticut College

Williams

Connecticut College

Bates

Williams

Connecticut College
Bates

Ambherst College
Men: 1. Williams 196%; 2. Tufts 131% 3. Bates 88'4; 4. Middlebury 61; 5. Bowdoin 60%; 6. Trinity 59%; 7. Amherst 56'%; 8. Colby 55Y%;

10.98

21.68

1:55.9
1:56.29

14:57
14:57

31:39

9:32.8

6-0

13-3

20-11%

48-7"4

148-4

164-4

We’ll complete these results as more information becomes

available.

100m
1. Carrie Elson
5. Carlene Brown

200
1. Carrie Elson

800
1. Yvonne Barnes

3000
1. amy McDonald

5000
2. Meg Randall

10K
1. Jessica Racusin
2. Megan Lane

100 Hurdles
2. Lisel James

400 Hurdles
1. Kirsten Paquette
2. Jill Metzger

400 Relay

5. Connecticut College

1600 Relay
1. Williams

5. Connecticut College

High Jump
4. Nikeya Kelly

Pole Vault
1. Catherine Bolten
2. Raven Hartaug

Long Jump
2. Ann Taylor

Shot Put
2. Brenda Start

Discus
1. Brenda Start
2. Kate Stellitano

Hammer
1. Brenda Start

Javelin

1. Heather Bumps
2. Kerry Newhall
4. Brenda Start

NESCAC Outdoor Track and Field Championship ¢ April 27-28, 1996
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4:00.06
4:16.53
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12.26
12.84

25.29

2:17.06

10:16.70

17:51.74

38:24

15.83

65.86
67.04

5-0

oo 0

16-8%

36-2

123-0
120-11

161-0

136-6
122-0
99-0



